
Information

Description:AIR IMPACT WRENCH & EL DRILL GUN
Bid invitation number:6300036526

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 14.10.2021 14:00:00
Opening date: 14.10.2021 14:00:00
Created On: 30.09.2021 06:06:05

Bid invitationCompany
Dummy Vendor
BEML Soudha
23/1, 4th Main, SR Nagar
560027 BANGALORE
INDIA

Bid invitation text:
a) Please let us have your lowest non-negotiable quotation on F.O.R Destination basis, for supply of items as
requested below before closing date and time indicated as above on BEML SRM Platform only.

i)#IMPACT WRENCH 1" SQUARE DRIVE – 1 No.
ii)#EL. DRILL GUN 13MM REVERSE/SPEED CONTROL – 4 Nos.
#
#
b) Firm should have a valid class iii digital signature certificate with encryption type issued by authorized certifying
authority to submit the bid in our SRM e-procurement system.

c) Price should be valid for 120 days from tender opening date.

d) DELIVERY TERMS: FOR-RAIL COACH UNIT-II BEML, KGF

e) 100% payment on 60th day after receipt, Inspection and acceptance of Materials at our end (45 days for MSME
vendors). In case ofProforma invoice / 100 % payment against delivery, Bank guarantee / security deposit has to be
submitted.

f) Firm should indicate GST registration details and HSN / SAC codes along with bid.

g) For any technical clarifications with regard to the items, please contact our  Planning dept:
e-mail: rwp@beml.co.in , Phone no : 08153 – 272996 /272594

h) In case of any queries regarding uploading / submitting tender on BEML SRM platform, you may contact;



Information

Description:AIR IMPACT WRENCH & EL DRILL GUN
Bid invitation number:6300036526

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

e-mail: admin.srm@beml.co.in,
Phone no: 080-22693269, 22963141.

i)Vendors to clearly specify the brand for which they quoted and to attach technical brochures for technical scrutiny.
BEML reserves the right to reject bids where vendor submits incomplete bid without furnishing  technical details.#
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 007455900206 AIRIMPACT WRENCH 1"
SQUAREDRIVE CP7782-6

15.10.2021 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
AIR IMPACT WRENCH- Model CP-7782-6, 1" SQDR, Torque range -500 to 2000
Nm, Free speed - 5200 rpm, weight-11.6 kgs. MAX TORQUE REVERSE -2600 NM.
Make: Chicago Pnemuatic

SERVICE ASSISTANCE SHOULD BE PROVIDED BY THE FIRM ON FREE OF COST AT
BEML, K.G.F FOR 1 YEAR AFTER WARRANTY PERIOD WHEN EVER BREAK DOWN
OCCURS. REQUIRED SPARES FOR SERVICE DURING THIS PERIOD WILL BE PROVIDED
BY BEML.

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

2 743142100030 EL. DRILL GUN 13MM
REVERSE/SPEED
CONTROL

15.10.2021 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
ELECTRICAL DRILL GUN (WITH VARIABLE SPEED CONTROL AND FORWARD/REVERSE
MECHANISM) CAPACITY IN STEEL: 13mm. POWER INPUT 550 TO 850 W. NO LOAD
SPEEED 2000 TO 3000 RPM. WEIGHT 2.6 KG MAX.

ACCEPTABLE  MAKE: MAKITA, BOSCH, AEG, DEWALT, HITACHI, METABO AND FEIN
ONLY

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:AIR IMPACT WRENCH & EL DRILL GUN
Bid invitation number:6300036526

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR


